
DATE MONTH DAY VENUE TRUE +1m +2m +3m +4m +5m +6m +7m +8m +9m +10m +11m +12m Features
9th November Saturday HOBART Goodwood

11th November Monday HOBART (Trials) 800m to WP

19th November Tuesday HOBART (Trials) 800m to WP

24th November Sunday HOBART -

15th December Sunday HOBART Winzenburg

16th December Monday HOBART (Trials) 1600m to 800m

27th December Friday HOBART Tasmanian Stakes/Brighton Cup

3rd January Friday HOBART Tasmanian Guineas

6th January Monday HOBART (Trials) 800m to WP

19th January Sunday HOBART Elwick Stakes, Summer Cup

21st January Tuesday HOBART (Trials) 1600m to 800m

26th January Sunday HOBART -

7th February Sunday HOBART Derby / Bow Mistress

9th February Sunday HOBART Hobart Cup

16th February Sunday HOBART -

17th February Monday HOBART (Trials) 800m to WP

23rd March Sunday HOBART -

24th March Monday HOBART (Trials) -

6th April Sunday HOBART -

7th April Monday HOBART (Trials) -

27th April Sunday HOBART -

29th April Tuesday HOBART (Trials) -

11th May Sunday HOBART -

12th May Monday HOBART (Trials) -

25th May Sunday HOBART -

27th May Tuesday HOBART (Trials) -

8th June Sunday HOBART -

10th June Tuesday HOBART (Trials) -

22nd June Sunday HOBART -

23rd June Monday HOBART (Trials) -

6th July Sunday HOBART Sires Produce

7th July Monday HOBART (Trials) -

20th July Sunday HOBART -

27th July Sunday HOBART -

29th July Tuesday HOBART (Trials) -
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